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 1. FTCh. & AFTCh. Pekiskos Bow River Littlerocks 36 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHUV��/DXUD�	�'DQLHO�'DQIRUWK

 2. FTCh. & AFTCh. Biggun’s Noble Elwood QFTR 21 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��0XUUD\�0XUSK\

 3. FTCh. & AFTCh. One More Round QFTR 18 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��-DPHV�6ZDQVRQ

 4. FTCh. Jayson Of A Duk Dawg 17 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHUV��0DULO\Q�	�1HLO�+XQWHU

 4. FTCh. NFTCh. Taylorlab’s Sweet Cheeks QFTR 17 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��*DUU\�7D\ORU

 4. FTCh. & AFTCh. Wingbusters Alabama Slamma QFTR 17 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��7KRPDV�0XUUD\

 7. FTCh. Castile Creeks Rivers Ripple QFTR 16 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHUV��'DQLHO�6KQLWND�	�%LUJLW�-XHUJHQVHQ

 7. FTCh. & AFTCh. Maxfly’s Hanna Storm QFTR 16 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��5LFKDUG�&DUGLQDO

 7. OTCh., FTCh., AFTCh., GMH & NMH Prairiestorm Coastal Connexion QFTR 16 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��/LQGD�3DJH

 7. FTCh. & AFTCh. Ram River Rainbow Royale QFTR 16 

*ROGHQ��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��'DQLHO�'DQIRUWK

 7. FTCh. & AFTCh. Renegade’s Highlight Reel 16 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��:LOOLDP�.HQQHG\
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&.&������7RS�5HWULHYLQJ�'RJV


�1XPEHU�LQ�EUDFNHWV�HTXDOV�QXPEHU�RI�GLIIHUHQW�GRJV�FRPSHWLQJ�

 1. FTCh. & AFTCh. Pekiskos Bow River Littlerocks 25 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHUV��/DXUD�	�'DQLHO�'DQIRUWK

 2. FTCh. Jayson Of A Duk Dawg 17 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��0DULO\Q�	�1HLO�+XQWHU

 3. FTCh. & AFTCh. Biggun’s Noble Elwood QFTR 16 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��0XUUD\�0XUSK\

 4. FTCh. NFTCh. Ajtop Cruisin With The Pirate JFTR 15 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��7RP�6XOOLYDQ

 5. FTCh. Biggun’s Mister Bo Jangles QFTR 14 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHUV��:LOOLDP�+R\W�,,,�	�%HWW\�+R\W

 5. FTCh. & AFTCh. One More Round QFTR 14 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��-DPHV�6ZDQVRQ

 7. FTCh. Castile Creeks Rivers Ripple QFTR 13 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHUV��'DQLHO�.��6KQLWND�	�%LUJLW�-XHUJHQVHQ

 8. FTCh. Pondviews She Devil Calypso QFTR 12 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��5DQGDO�%XUWWQHU

 8. FTCh. & NFTCh. Taylorlab’s Sweet Cheeks QFTR 12 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��*DUU\�7D\ORU

 9. K O Punch Semper Fi Ernie QFTR 11 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHUV��5LFKDUG�'DYLV�	�%HYHUO\�'DYLV
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 1. AFTCh. Amarillo Diggin Up Bones QFTR 12 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��'DYLG�:DUGOH

 2. FTCh. & AFTCh. Pekiskos Bow River Littlerocks 11 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHUV��/DXUD�	�'DQLHO�'DQIRUWK

 3. FTCh. & AFTCh. Dutchmans Creek Lady JFTR 10 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHUV��-LP�$QGUHZ�	�6KHLOD�$QGUHZ

 3. FTCh. & AFTCh. Maxfly’s Hanna Storm QFTR 10 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��5LFKDUG�&DUGLQDO

 3. OTCh., FTCh., AFTCh., GMH & NMH Prairiestorm Coastal Connexion QFTR 10 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��/LQGD�3DJH

 3. AFTCh. Quackaddict Voo Doo Child JH 10 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��$O�&XVWHUV

 7. FTCh. & AFTCh. High Mileage By Golly QFTR 9 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHUV��6WDQ�+XJKHV�	�-RDQ�9DQ�'DPPH

 7. FTCh. & AFTCh. Wingbusters Alabama Slamma QFTR 9 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��7KRPDV�0XUUD\

 9. AFTCh. Amarillo Bone Collector QFTR 8 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��'DYLG�:DUGOH

 9. AFTCh. Henry Ross Of Strachan QFTR 8 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��-DPHV�0LFKDHO�6WUDFKDQ

 9. AFTCh. Luckydux Gave Her Momma Forty Quacks QFTR 8 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��$QGUHD�&DUOVRQ

 9. FTCh. & AFTCh. Ram River Rainbow Royale QFTR 8 

*ROGHQ��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��'DQLHO�'DQIRUWK

 9. FTCh. & AFTCh. The Springwaters Rippin Reba QFTR 8 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHUV��*DU\�	�&KULVWLQH�0DVRQ
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&.&������7RS�5HWULHYLQJ�'RJV


�1XPEHU�LQ�EUDFNHWV�HTXDOV�QXPEHU�RI�GLIIHUHQW�GRJV�FRPSHWLQJ�

 1. Storm Warnings Hellor High Water QFTR, WCX 28 

*ROGHQ��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��/DXUD�'DQIRUWK

 2. Prairiestorm On The River QFTR 16 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��.HYLQ�$VKĆHOG

 3. Cracker’s Little Two Bits JFTR 15 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHUV��'RXJ�	�(ODLQH�6KHSKHUG

 4. Belmont’s 45 Caliber Chaos QFTR, JH 14 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��.HYLQ�+LOO

 5. Maplepond Trick Or Treat JFTR 13 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��$OLVRQ�3HWULH

 5. Quick As A Wink II CD, RN, QFTR, JH 13 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��6X]DQQH�/HJJH

 6. Baypoint’s Ain’t Life Grand 12 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��6KDZQ�*UDGG\

 6. Creekflyers King Of The Ring QFTR, JH, WC 12 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��.DWKOHHQ�*DWUHOO

 7. Belmontsxcountrycopperkettle QFTR, MH 11 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHUV��.DWH�3LOJULP�	�9DQHVVD�-DFREVHQ

 7. Razor’s Eyes In The Sky QFTR 11 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��'XVWLQ�'ROD
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 1. Prairiestorm On The River QFTR 32 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��.HYLQ�$VKĆHOG

 2. Belmonts Big Country Brother JFTR 24 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��.HYLQ�+LOO

 3. Baypoint’s Init To Winit JFTR 20 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��*ORULD�'HYRV

 3. Baypoint’s Lock Stock N Barrel JFTR 17 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��.HYLQ�5LGGHOO

 5. Belmonts Fire Inside JFTR 15 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��.HYLQ�+LOO

 6. Bu-Yahs Wrecking Ball 13 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��6KLUOH\�*UHHQHU

 6. Thespringwater’s Amarillo Cali JFTR 13 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��,UHQH�%DWVRQ

 7. Ajtop Tiger II Rides Pride JFTR 12 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��/DUU\�&RH

 8. Eye Of The Tiger (Rocky) JFTR 11 

/DEUDGRU��PDOH��_�2ZQHU��7RP�6XOOLYDQ

 8. Tsolumside Shine The Light SH 11 

/DEUDGRU��IHPDOH��_�2ZQHU��/LQGD�3DJH
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